OLD DENABY PARISH COUNCIL
BUDGET 2015-16

EXPENDITURE

Administration (Clerk's Salary & Expenses)
Insurance policy

Contingency

Election fees and charges

Hire of hall: Meetings & community events
Training

Membership: Society of Local Council Clerks
Membership: YLCA

Internal Auditor's expenses

Projects

Total Estimated Expenditure

INCOME

2013/14 Precept
Income from Pinfold 1, 3 (B. Duckitt), Pinfold 2 (Mr Toulson) & lan
DMBC precept grant

Total Estimated Income

550.00
350.00
400.00

100.00

140.00
60.00

1,600.00

7,500.00
530.00

8,030.00
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