OLD DENABY PARISH COUNCIL BUDGET 2015-16

	£	
<u>EXPENDITURE</u>		
Administration (Clerk's Salary & Expenses)	550.00	
Insurance policy	350.00	
Contingency	400.00	
Election fees and charges	-	
Hire of hall: Meetings & community events	-	
Training	100.00	
Membership: Society of Local Council Clerks	-	
Membership: YLCA	140.00	
Internal Auditor's expenses	60.00	
Projects		
Total Estimated Expenditure	1,600.00	
INCOME		
2013/14 Precept	7,500.00	
Income from Pinfold 1, 3 (B. Duckitt), Pinfold 2 (Mr Toulson) & lan DMBC precept grant	530.00	
Total Estimated Income	8,030.00	